

Pursuant to Article 101, paragraph (2), item (6), Article 146c and Article 162, paragraph (1) of the Credit Institutions Act (Official Gazette 159/2013,19/2015, 102/2015, 15/2018, 70/2019, 47/2020 and 146/2020) and Article 43, paragraph (2), item (10) and Article 86, paragraph (3) of the Act on the Croatian National Bank (Official Gazette 75/2008, 54/2013 and 47/2020), the Governor of the Croatian National Bank hereby issues the

Decision on amendments to the Decision on statistical and prudential reporting

Article 1

In the Decision on statistical and prudential reporting (Official Gazette 85/2018, 47/2019, 14/2020, 53/2020, 122/2020 and 53/2021) in Article 4, paragraph (5), items (1) and (2), the words "items (1), (2), (5), (10), (12), (13), (16) and (17) of this Article" are replaced by the words "items (10), (12), (13) and (17) of this Article".

Articles 2 to 18

These Articles contain technical instructions for the preparation and delivery of statistical and supervisory reports and are therefore not a part of the translated text.

Article 19

This Decision shall be published in the Official Gazette and shall enter into force on 30 December 2021, except Article 5, which shall enter into force on 30 January 2022.

No.: 360-091/12-21/BV Zagreb, 16 December 2021

Boris Vujčić

Governor